RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COMREV. 02/2026
JOB INFORMATION
Type:
Prepared by:
Comments:
Project Name:
Catalog No:

- CSA Listed for US and Canada (Wet Location)
- 5 year limited warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
None - Included
F - Frosted
H - Honey Comb
S - Solite
Filter
6TWS - White
6TSS - Specular Clear
6THS - Haze
6TBS - Black
MTO - Made To Order
Single Wall Wash Trim
6W - 6 Watt
9W - 9 Watt
12W - 12 Watt
15W - 15 Watt
20W - 20 Watt
24W - 24 Watt
28W - 28 Watt
32W  - 32 Watt
33W - 33 Watt
35W - 35 Watt
40W - 40 Watt
48W - 48 Watt
56W - 56 Watt
Wattage
AC - Retrofit
Housing Type
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Color TemperatureSeries
RVC6SW-24
RVC6SW-36
RVC6SW-50
Dimming
ID -
LDE1  -
L3DA -
EEI  -
EDIO  -
EDID -
Standard All-Inclusive ELV(120V),
Triac(120V), and 0-10V(120-277V)
Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black Dimming
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
1.	Consult factory.
Notes
TOOL-LESS
I nstal lat ion
CRI:
93+
ER8W - 8W Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (800 lm)
ER15W - 15W Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (1500 lm)
SDT - 347V Step Down Transformer
WL - Wet Location
LAW1- Lutron Athena Wireless Node
Options
RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COMREV. 02/2026
 PG. 2
RVC6-AC-SW
VERSA COMMERCIAL 6" LED DOWNLIGHT SINGLE SIDEKICK WALL WASH RETROFIT
RVC6-A
C-SW